
 

 

Dinner Money Amounts  

2022/2023 
 
 

1 Day = £2.40 
1 Week = £12.00 

 
 
 
Autumn Term = £168.00 
 
Monday 5th September – Friday 21st October = £84.00 
 
Monday 31st October – Friday 16th December = £84.00 

 
 
 
Spring Term = £139.20 
 
Wednesday 4th January – Friday 17th February = £79.20 
 
Monday 27th February – Friday 31st March = £60.00 
 
 
 

Summer Term = £148.80 
 
Monday 17th April – Friday 26th May = £69.60 
 
Wednesday 7th June – Friday 21st July = £79.20 


